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DEM

Enrolled  Registered

REP CON WOR GRE

Other Non Aff

Town of: Camillus * Cicero * Clay * Dewitt * Elbridge * Fabius * Geddes * Lafayette * Lysander * Manlius * Marcellus * Onondaga *
Otisco * Pompey * Salina * Skaneateles * Spafford * Tully * Van Buren
Voter Status of A - Active

Report Criteria:

Voter Affiliation by Town

LBT IND SAM WEP REF

   6,090    6,026      352       54       35        0    5,281     13,529    18,810 32%  32%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Camillus       54   0%     911   4%       0   0%       2   0%       5   0%       0   0%

   6,820    7,507      529       82       43        0    6,328     16,116    22,444 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  28%Cicero       59   0%   1,070   4%       2   0%       2   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  14,189   12,402      786      139       85        0   11,885     29,673    41,558 34%  29%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Clay      140   0%   1,912   4%       2   0%      13   0%       5   0%       0   0%

   7,212    4,387      238       54       46        0    4,993     12,725    17,718 40%  24%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Dewitt       40   0%     738   4%       1   0%       9   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     954    1,494      112       17        6        0    1,034      2,785     3,819 24%  39%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Elbridge       21   0%     177   4%       2   0%       1   0%       1   0%       0   0%

     345      621       37        5        1        0      355      1,084     1,439 23%  43%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Fabius        7   0%      67   4%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   4,038    3,648      220       35       33        0    3,325      8,601    11,926 33%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Geddes       35   0%     584   4%       1   0%       5   0%       2   0%       0   0%

     955    1,438       79       14        7        0    1,001      2,689     3,690 25%  38%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Lafayette       12   0%     183   4%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,045    6,366      332       44       37        0    4,543     12,665    17,208 29%  36%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Lysander       45   0%     791   4%       0   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

   9,019    7,249      389       48       60        0    7,102     17,932    25,034 36%  28%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Manlius       74   0%   1,088   4%       0   0%       4   0%       1   0%       0   0%

   1,349    1,678       82       17       16        0    1,320      3,433     4,753 28%  35%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%Marcellus        7   0%     284   5%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   5,361    5,068      290       51       40        0    4,707     11,665    16,372 32%  30%   1%   0%   0%   0%  28%Onondaga       56   0%     793   4%       0   0%       3   0%       3   0%       0   0%

     414      842       40        7        6        0      449      1,397     1,846 22%  45%   2%   0%   0%   0%  24%Otisco        2   0%      86   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,552    2,023       97       14       17        0    1,444      3,972     5,416 28%  37%   1%   0%   0%   0%  26%Pompey       25   0%     244   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   7,946    5,959      398      115       63        0    6,405     15,544    21,949 36%  27%   1%   0%   0%   0%  29%Salina       56   0%   1,001   4%       0   0%       6   0%       0   0%       0   0%

   1,813    2,320       78        6       15        0    1,448      4,523     5,971 30%  38%   1%   0%   0%   0%  24%Skaneateles       12   0%     278   4%       0   0%       1   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     375      579       12        0        5        0      305      1,032     1,337 28%  43%   0%   0%   0%   0%  22%Spafford        4   0%      57   4%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%

     577      761       45       10        7        0      561      1,488     2,049 28%  37%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Tully        8   0%      80   3%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%       0   0%
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   2,884    3,219      248       31       30        0    2,655      6,899     9,554 30%  33%   2%   0%   0%   0%  27%Van Buren       42   0%     440   4%       0   0%       3   0%       2   0%       0   0%

  76,938   73,587    4,364      743      552        0   65,141 33%  31%   1%   0%   0%   0%  27%

County Totals
   167,752   232,893     699   0%  10,784   4%      10   0%      52   0%      23   0%       0   0%
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